
BID SUMMARY

05-210-57-193
05-06.005

Date Approved: 8/16/2005
Prepared by: JO

ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST

BASE BID:
1 1 LS Clear and Grub $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $115,000.00 $115,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

2 387 CY Excavation (Final Quantity) $150.00 $58,050.00 $250.00 $96,750.00 $0.00 $0.00
3 80 CY Existing Rock Slope Protection 

Removal 
$125.00 $10,000.00 $250.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

4 1 LS Drill and Bond Concrete 
Reinforcing Steel

$6,000.00 $6,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

5 1,000 LB Skirt Concrete Reinforcing Steel $6.00 $6,000.00 $5.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

6 8 CY Skirt Concrete  $600.00 $4,800.00 $2,500.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
7 202 CY Backfill $125.00 $25,250.00 $150.00 $30,300.00 $0.00 $0.00
8 190 CY Riprap $225.00 $42,750.00 $265.00 $50,350.00 $0.00 $0.00
9 3,650 SF Riprap Fabric $7.00 $25,550.00 $2.50 $9,125.00 $0.00 $0.00
10 80 SF Concrete Sidewalk $40.00 $3,200.00 $15.00 $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00
11 40 LF Curb and Gutter $30.00 $1,200.00 $75.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
12 24 TN Asphalt Concrete Paving $125.00 $3,000.00 $195.00 $4,680.00 $0.00 $0.00
13 1 LS Hydroseed $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
14 1 LS Chain Link Fence $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
15 5 CY Grout $200.00 $1,000.00 $1,500.00 $7,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL BASE BID: $204,800.00 $387,405.00 $0.00 $0.00

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided only
as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has been found
to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of contract, if any, is
subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager. Contractors should refer to
the contract documents for bidding information.        

PROJECT TITLE: Neptune Drive Bridge Protection 
PROJECT NO.:

BID NO.:

Phone: 
Fax: 

Phone: (510) 215-9338
Fax: (510) 215-9867

Phone: 
Fax: 

   QUANTITY ITEM COST ITEM COST ITEM COST

LOCATION:  Finance
3:00 P.M.
August 23, 2005 Tuesday 

W.R. Forde Associates
DATE:
TIME:

984 Hensley Street
Richmond, CA  94801

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATEBID OPENING

Neptune Drive Bid Summary.xls Page 1 of 2 Printed 8/25/2005 @ 10:30 AM



BID SUMMARY

05-210-57-193
05-06.005

Date Approved: 8/16/2005
Prepared by: JO

ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided only
as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has been found
to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of contract, if any, is
subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager. Contractors should refer to
the contract documents for bidding information.        

PROJECT TITLE: Neptune Drive Bridge Protection 
PROJECT NO.:

BID NO.:

Phone: 
Fax: 

Phone: (510) 215-9338
Fax: (510) 215-9867

Phone: 
Fax: 

   QUANTITY ITEM COST ITEM COST ITEM COST

LOCATION:  Finance
3:00 P.M.
August 23, 2005 Tuesday 

W.R. Forde Associates
DATE:
TIME:

984 Hensley Street
Richmond, CA  94801

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATEBID OPENING

BID ALTERNATE NO. 1
16 249 CY Excavation $150.00 $37,350.00 $250.00 $62,250.00 $0.00 $0.00
17 80 CY Existing Rock Slope Protection 

Removal 
$125.00 $10,000.00 $250.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

18 1 LS Drill and Bond Concrete 
Reinforcing Steel

$6,000.00 $6,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

19 1,000 LB Skirt Concrete Reinforcing Steel $6.00 $6,000.00 $5.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

20 8 CY Skirt Concrete $600.00 $4,800.00 $2,500.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
21 64 CY Backfill $130.00 $8,320.00 $150.00 $9,600.00 $0.00 $0.00
22 190 CY Riprap $225.00 $42,750.00 $265.00 $50,350.00 $0.00 $0.00
23 3,650 SF Riprap Fabric $7.00 $25,550.00 $2.50 $9,125.00 $0.00 $0.00
24 1 LS Hydroseed $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
25 2 CY Grout $300.00 $600.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

$146,370.00 $193,825.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL BASE BID: $204,800.00 $387,405.00

$146,370.00 $193,825.00

TOTAL BID:

SUBCONTRACTORS:

SECURITIES:

NOTES:

Date:
John O'Driscoll, Project Manager

Date:
Austine Osakwe, Senior Engineer

$0.00

TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID:

$0.00 $0.00

$581,230.00

Reviewed by:

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00$351,170.00

TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID:

Reviewed by:

Pisor Fence XYZ XYZ
Sheppard Steel
10% Bid Bond 10% Bid Bond 10% Bid Bond

Addendum 1 received ** Math Error Corrected ** Math Error Corrected

Neptune Drive Bid Summary.xls Page 2 of 2 Printed 8/25/2005 @ 10:30 AM


